
December 6–8, 2024August 16–18, 2024

HOST SPONSOR

PRESENTING SPONSOR

   

PLATINUM SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR

SILVER SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSOR

 

Sponsorship

  

(name on account):

SIGNATURE (may be typed):

SPONSOR NAME:         CONTACT NAME:

CONTACT ADDRESS:        

CONTACT PHONE:     CONTACT EMAIL:       

FMSC CONTACT NAME:    

2024 Texas Sponsorship Agreement

Please check the level 
you’d like to sponsor: 

Hope Filled Holiday 
MobilePack™ Event

Agreement, logo + website URL 
due 30 days prior to event or sooner.

Turn Hunger Into Hope 
MobilePack™ Event

Agreement, logo + website URL 
due 30 days prior to event or sooner.



2024 Event Sponsor Bene�t Details

SPONSORSHIP 
AMOUNT

LEVEL PACKING SLOT COMMITMENT DEADLINERESERVED PACKING SLOTS 
AT EVENT

HOPE FILLED HOLIDAY MOBILEPACK EVENT

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

Up to 125

Up to 100

Up to 75

Up to 50

Up to 25

Up to 10

Presenting

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Host

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

SPONSORSHIP 
AMOUNT

LEVEL PACKING SLOT COMMITMENT DEADLINERESERVED PACKING SLOTS 
AT EVENT

TURN HUNGER INTO HOPE MOBILEPACK EVENT

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

Up to 125

Up to 100

Up to 75

Up to 50

Up to 25

Up to 10

Presenting

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Host

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000


