2024 Texas Sponsorship Agreement



ONTACT PHONE: CONTACT EMAIL:			
SC CONTACT NAME:			
	Turn Hunger Into Hope MobilePack™ Event	Hope Filled Holiday MobilePack™ Event	
	August 16–18, 2024	December 6–8, 2024	
Please check the level		,	
you'd like to sponsor:	Agrapment lago I wahsita IIDI	Agreement, logo + website URL due 30 days prior to event or sooner.	
PRESENTING SPONSOR			
\$50,000			
PLATINUM SPONSOR			
\$25,000			
GOLD SPONSOR			
\$10,000			
SILVER SPONSOR			
\$5,000			
BRONZE SPONSOR			
\$2,500 HOST SPONSOR			
\$1,000			
71,000			

2024 Event Sponsor Benefit Details



TURN HUNGER INTO HOPE MOBILEPACK EVENT

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	LEVEL	RESERVED PACKING SLOTS AT EVENT	PACKING SLOT COMMITMENT DEADLINE
\$50,000	Presenting	Up to 125	30 days before event
\$25,000	Platinum	Up to 100	30 days before event
\$10,000	Gold	Up to 75	30 days before event
\$5,000	Silver	Up to 50	30 days before event
\$2,500	Bronze	Up to 25	30 days before event
\$1,000	Host	Up to 10	30 days before event

HOPE FILLED HOLIDAY MOBILEPACK EVENT

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	LEVEL	RESERVED PACKING SLOTS AT EVENT	PACKING SLOT COMMITMENT DEADLINE
\$50,000	Presenting	Up to 125	30 days before event
\$25,000	Platinum	Up to 100	30 days before event
\$10,000	Gold	Up to 75	30 days before event
\$5,000	Silver	Up to 50	30 days before event
\$2,500	Bronze	Up to 25	30 days before event
\$1,000	Host	Up to 10	30 days before event